December 2007 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER
# of Loans Lender
24 US Bank NA
1 US Bank NA
25
21 Associated Bank NA
9 M&T Marshall & Ilsley Bank
8 Community Bank & Trust
7 Cornerstone Community Bank
6 JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
4 Hometown Bank
4 Wells Fargo Bank NA
3 First Bank Financial Centre
3 The Park Bank
3 The Business Bank
3 Bank First National
2 Green Lake State Bank
2 American National Bank-Fox Cities
2 Peoples State Bank
2 Capital One NA
1 Capital One Bank
3
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Lusitania Savings Bank FSB
AnchorBank FSB

CIT Small Business Lending Corp
Investors Community Bank
Business Bank

Ridgestone Bank

Community South Bank
Marshfield Savings Bank
Community State Bank

Peoples Bank

Clare Bank NA

The Stephenson National Bank & Trust
Community First CU

Bremer Bank NA

Port Washington State Bank
Eagle Valley Bank NA

River Valley Bank

Charter Bank Eau Claire

Johnson Bank

Park Bank

The First National Bank of River Falls
State Bank of Cross Plains
Farmers & Merchants State Bank
Wisconsin Community Bank

Great Wisconsin CU

City
Cincinnati, OH
San Diego, CA

Green Bay
Milwaukee
Sheboygan
Grafton
Milwaukee
Fond du Lac
Sioux Falls, SD
Oconomowoc
Madison
Appleton
Manitowoc
Green Lake
Appleton
Wausau

MclLean, VA
Glen Allen, VA

Newark, NJ
Madison
Livingston, NJ
Manitowoc
Burlington, WA
Brookfield
Parsons, TN
Marshfield
Union Grove
Elkhorn
Platteville
Marinette
Appleton

Saint Cloud, MN

Port Washington

Saint Croix Falls
Wausau

Eau Claire
Racine
Brookfield

River Falls
Cross Plains
Waterloo
Madison
Madison

Total $
1,515,400
244 000
1,759,400

1,094,200
1,222,500
1,637,000
824,000
428,100
924,000
75,000
923,800
740,000
460,000
404,500
740,000
489,000
273,500

60,000
35,000
95,000

1,590,300
550,000
350,000
350,000
300,000
300,000
284,600
264,500
245,000
223,000
205,000

161,500
143,462
133,000
125,000
120,000
120,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000

80,000

75,000

75,000

50,000
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1 The First National Bank-Fox Valley Neenah 30,000
1 McFarland State Bank McFarland 25,000
1 Oak Bank Fitchburg 25,000
1 Innovative Bank Oakland, CA 10,000
1 Superior Financial Group LLC Walnut Creek, CA 5,000
cDC
# of Loans CDC City Total $
12 Wisconsin Business Development Finance ~ Monona 7,615,000
4 Twin Cities-Metro Certified Development  Shoreview, MN 2,196,000

1 Great Lakes Asset Corporation Green Bay 428,000
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LENDER


		# of Loans

		Lender

		City

		Total $



		24

		US Bank NA

		Cincinnati, OH

		1,515,400



		_1

		US Bank NA

		San Diego, CA

		244,000



		25

		

		

		1,759,400



		

		

		

		



		21

		Associated Bank NA

		Green Bay

		1,094,200



		9

		M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank

		Milwaukee

		1,222,500



		8

		Community Bank & Trust

		Sheboygan

		1,637,000



		7

		Cornerstone Community Bank

		Grafton

		824,000



		6

		JPMorgan Chase Bank NA

		Milwaukee

		428,100



		4

		Hometown Bank

		Fond du Lac

		924,000



		4

		Wells Fargo Bank NA

		Sioux Falls, SD

		75,000



		3

		First Bank Financial Centre

		Oconomowoc

		923,800



		3

		The Park Bank

		Madison

		740,000



		3

		The Business Bank

		Appleton

		460,000



		3

		Bank First National 

		Manitowoc

		404,500



		2

		Green Lake State Bank

		Green Lake

		740,000



		2

		American National Bank-Fox Cities

		Appleton

		489,000



		2

		Peoples State Bank

		Wausau

		273,500



		

		

		

		



		2

		Capital One NA

		McLean, VA

		60,000



		1

		Capital One Bank

		Glen Allen, VA

		35,000



		3

		

		

		95,000



		

		

		

		



		1

		Lusitania Savings Bank FSB

		Newark, NJ

		1,590,300



		1

		AnchorBank FSB

		Madison

		550,000



		1

		CIT Small Business Lending Corp

		Livingston, NJ

		350,000



		1

		Investors Community Bank

		Manitowoc

		350,000



		1

		Business Bank

		Burlington, WA

		300,000



		1

		Ridgestone Bank

		Brookfield

		300,000



		1

		Community South Bank

		Parsons, TN

		284,600



		1

		Marshfield Savings Bank

		Marshfield

		264,500



		1

		Community State Bank

		Union Grove

		245,000



		1

		Peoples Bank

		Elkhorn

		223,000



		1

		Clare Bank NA

		Platteville

		205,000



		1

		The Stephenson National Bank & Trust

		Marinette

		161,500



		1

		Community First CU

		Appleton

		143,462



		1

		Bremer Bank NA

		Saint Cloud, MN

		133,000



		1

		Port Washington State Bank

		Port Washington

		125,000



		1

		Eagle Valley Bank NA

		Saint Croix Falls

		120,000



		1

		River Valley Bank

		Wausau

		120,000



		1

		Charter Bank Eau Claire

		Eau Claire

		100,000



		1

		Johnson Bank

		Racine

		100,000



		1

		Park Bank

		Brookfield

		100,000



		1

		The First National Bank of River Falls

		River Falls

		100,000



		1

		State Bank of Cross Plains

		Cross Plains

		80,000



		1

		Farmers & Merchants State Bank

		Waterloo

		75,000



		1

		Wisconsin Community Bank

		Madison

		75,000



		1

		Great Wisconsin CU

		Madison

		50,000



		1

		The First National Bank-Fox Valley

		Neenah

		30,000



		1

		McFarland State Bank

		McFarland

		25,000



		1

		Oak Bank

		Fitchburg

		25,000



		1

		Innovative Bank

		Oakland, CA

		10,000



		1

		Superior Financial Group LLC

		Walnut Creek, CA

		5,000



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		





CDC 


		# of Loans

		CDC

		City

		Total $



		12

		Wisconsin Business Development Finance

		Monona

		7,615,000



		4

		Twin Cities-Metro Certified Development

		Shoreview, MN

		2,196,000



		1

		Great Lakes Asset Corporation

		Green Bay

		428,000



		

		

		

		





